2024 Participating County Fairs

County Fair Name
Anoka County Fair
Benton County Fair
Carver County Fair
Chisago County Fair
Clay County Fair
Clearwater County Fair
Crow Wing County Fair
Dodge County Free Fair
Douglas County Fair
Freeborn County Fair
Houston County Fair
Hubbard County Fair
Isanti County Fair
Jackson County Fair
Lake County Fair

Le Sueur County Fair
Marshall County Fair
Meeker County Fair
Mille Lacs County Fair
Nicollet County Fair
Pine County Fair

Polk County Fair

Rice County Fair

Scott County Fair
Sherburne County Fair
South St. Louis County Fair - Proctor
Stearns County Fair
Wabasha County Fair
Washington County Fair
Winona County Fair

Contact
Jeri Bates
Brady Roberts
Steve Rolf

Jen Penzenstadler

Melissa Thune
Lacey Noska
Laci Schindler
Kelly Caspers
Kristie Brezina
Terri Walton
Todd Krueger
Russ Smith

Ryan Seiberlich & Joel Pennington
Kempson Cross

Rachel Bailey
Jessie Filter

Cindy Anderson
Stephanie Pautzke
Tana Haugen-Brown

Rose Rustman
Ed Pangerl Sr
Sarah Reese

Ellie Holmquist

Jennifer Klecker

Gina Finical
Mary Korich
Lois Wesbur
Rob Trussell
Kim Salitros
Cindy Timm

Current as of: Tuesday, Jun 18, 2024

Talent Contest Information

612-599-1964
320-253-5649
612-867-2603
612-251-6388
218-329-3550
218-358-0351
218-537-1214
507-634-7736

866-656-3247 / 866-656-FAIR

507-373-6965
507-725-3397
218-252-0264
763-552-9339
406-833-0323
218-269-4159
507-357-6500
218-745-4445
320-420-2769
763-389-3138
507-779-8940
320-282-2188
218-349-0457
507-332-2470
952-492-2436
763-441-3610
218-348-1453
320-894-5837
612-819-2176
651-433-0103
507-932-3074

Talent Contest Date
Fri & Sat, July 26 & 27
Saturday, August 3
Sunday, August 11
Sunday, July 21
Thursday, July 11
Friday, August 2
Friday, August 2
Thursday, July 18
Friday, August 16
Sunday, August 4
Wednesday, August 14
Tuesday, July 16
Sunday, July 21
Saturday, July 27
Thursday, August 8
Thursday, August 15
Saturday, July 27
Sun., August 4
Saturday, August 10
Saturday, August 10
Wednesday, July 31
Thursday, July 11
Saturday, July 20
Saturday, July 27
Saturday, July 20
Sunday, July 7
Saturday, August 3
Friday, July 19
Wed-Fri, July 31-Aug 2
Saturday, July 13



