2024 Participating County Fairs

County Fair Name	Contact	Talent Contest Information	Talent Contest Date
Anoka County Fair	Jeri Bates	612-599-1964	Fri & Sat, July 26 & 27
Benton County Fair	Brady Roberts	320-253-5649	Saturday, August 3
Carver County Fair	Steve Rolf	612-867-2603	Sunday, August 11
Chisago County Fair	Jen Penzenstadler	612-251-6388	Sunday, July 21
Clay County Fair	Melissa Thune	218-329-3550	Thursday, July 11
Clearwater County Fair	Lacey Noska	218-358-0351	Friday, August 2
Crow Wing County Fair	Laci Schindler	218-537-1214	Friday, August 2
Dodge County Free Fair	Kelly Caspers	507-634-7736	Thursday, July 18
Douglas County Fair	Kristie Brezina	866-656-3247 / 866-656-FAIR	Friday, August 16
Freeborn County Fair	Terri Walton	507-373-6965	Sunday, August 4
Houston County Fair	Todd Krueger	507-725-3397	Wednesday, August 14
Hubbard County Fair	Russ Smith	218-252-0264	Tuesday, July 16
Isanti County Fair	Ryan Seiberlich & Joel Pennington	763-552-9339	Sunday, July 21
Jackson County Fair	Kempson Cross	406-833-0323	Saturday, July 27
Lake County Fair	Rachel Bailey	218-269-4159	Thursday, August 8
Le Sueur County Fair	Jessie Filter	507-357-6500	Thursday, August 15
Marshall County Fair	Cindy Anderson	218-745-4445	Saturday, July 27
Meeker County Fair	Stephanie Pautzke	320-420-2769	Sun., August 4
Mille Lacs County Fair	Tana Haugen-Brown	763-389-3138	Saturday, August 10
Nicollet County Fair	Rose Rustman	507-779-8940	Saturday, August 10
Pine County Fair	Ed Pangerl Sr	320-282-2188	Wednesday, July 31
Polk County Fair	Sarah Reese	218-349-0457	Thursday, July 11
Rice County Fair	Ellie Holmquist	507-332-2470	Saturday, July 20
Scott County Fair	Jennifer Klecker	952-492-2436	Saturday, July 27
Sherburne County Fair	Gina Finical	763-441-3610	Saturday, July 20
South St. Louis County Fair - Proctor	Mary Korich	218-348-1453	Sunday, July 7
Stearns County Fair	Lois Wesbur	320-894-5837	Saturday, August 3
Wabasha County Fair	Rob Trussell	612-819-2176	Friday, July 19
Washington County Fair	Kim Salitros	651-433-0103	Wed-Fri, July 31-Aug 2
Winona County Fair	Cindy Timm	507-932-3074	Saturday, July 13